110000	centura	ASM (510	A WED I LEKE	
INS. CASE OWNER	6 01 .	CC (//AXA1800	100 00	71-	21-1-1
Surveyor	Myrian	DOI: ASSIGNME	8	Date / Times:	714/18
Pre-assign / CCU	stm 1	982R	Claim No.	S S MOOD A	38975
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	own um	HP:	Policy No. Make / Model	TOUVOIN	ivern
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	r? (YES / 169)	D.O.A : STOPEN	Place of Acciden		
Driver Tol		(VALTES/NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	Trees/NO; TP GIA REP	
CPM 200			INSRS:		SRS:
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Liu	IP:
Date/Time	(tow 1/10) -2 1		J., I. /	STAGE	DATE / PIC
19 [4] (8)		v.	ATALIA.	Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Nonfication Itr (if non-pickup): Call Ot:	//ê
	Confirm accordant	defails inform of	Claim.	After call lir to Ot / 070 Documentation Check List: Notification lir (if non-pickup)	
81/1131	File pall to	About this whom -		After call ltr to OE Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
16/al18, 30/11/19		va SMART		Pinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
3/17/18	RECEIVED 1	6 JUL 2018		Towing hivoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
	1 DOA U 3/4/1	t. 1P 10D is al	so 3/4/14.	PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	144	Confirm by:	Call
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	days) Reduction: Confirm with Pe We- Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: /U/L	9	Email Call If NO or B 28, Avs. Lia	Cat
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 3751.75	3 days) X 150.00			
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	\$\$ - (\$ x \$\$ - (\$ x y LOR + LOU LO	days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one]		CWAA	50
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Claim status: Normal/Reje Report Format: Survey fee:	ect/Private Settle
Total:	SS 4301.75	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 4 201 - 75 SS	Name 1: Progressive	Automotiv	e Ptecto	
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

				(BQ=1811.P3
Date/Tirve_File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Day	s Of Repair:	
1)	Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?				Transportation:
2)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_8+RS_8I
			: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :			: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$-)		: Weekend (\$	j
		-		TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Alimated to redefation	n Internationale Des Experts En Auton	iodile	
АХА	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	6510/wb3	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811			Date: 09-04-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJM 9582R	Veh. Inspected	SDW 200X	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/04/2018	
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	91	Steering Modification		
	Brakes				
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm.	
_	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	1 - 1 - 1		Description of Damages		
5.	Applicant Data	02/04/2018	General Information		
	Accident Date		Inspection Date		
	Survey held at				
Ec		BLN 3022A UBI RUAL	D 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048710	,	
5a.	Taxani san in ta ta ta a mana		Remarks ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS		

PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email progauto@progauto.com.sg GST 201006949C RCB NO 201006949C

NG CHIN CHIN M/S:

ATTN: AXA INSURANCE

73 LORONG K TELOK KURAU #01-04

SINGAPORE 425692

Estimate No:

EST1503499

Date:

06 Apr 2018

Policy No:

5096643690

Veh Reg No:

SDW200X

VIVIAN Make/Model: B.M.W. X1 SDRIVE181

AT D/AB 2WD 5DR

GAS/D SR

Your Ref No:

TP 0418-5017

Chassis No:

WBAVL32040VN76539

Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

B307I761N46B20BD

Accident Date:

02/04/2018

Reg. Date:

27/08/2010

TP Veh Reg No:

SJM 9582 R

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SDW200X

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price Amour
				SS S
	List Price			
1	FRONT BUMPER, TOP	695.90	1 PC	695.90
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER, BLACK UT	177.95	1 PC	177.95
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1/4	5.00	10 PC	50.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH NACCO	38.50	1 PC	38.50
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH ARE NOW	38.50	1 PC	38.50
6	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP - LH CALLED	260.75	1 PC	260.75
7	FRONT FENDER OUTER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH - LH 44	146.10	1 PC	146.10
8	HEAD LAMP - LH COULED	1.879.55	1 PC	1.879.55
9	BALLAST 7 HE May 3248 75	867.85	1 PC	867.85A
10	BALLAST 2 HE MAN 3248.75 HID BULB 3086-31	372.20	1 PC	372.20 ℃
	300.5			4.527.30
			Less 5%	226.37 4.300.9
	Labour			
11	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	400.00	LJOB	409.00 200.
12	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS 420	600.00	1 JOB	600.00 2001
13	TO CHECK WIRING	20.00	1 JOB	20.00
14	TO RESET CHECK LIGHT	100.00	LJOB	100.00 ×
				1,120.00 1,120.0

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey be to a latter spray painting

. To display namaged partist during resurvey

TOTAL SINGAPORE DOLLAR FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND CENTS FORTY ONE ONLY

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Google

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

17/04/18 03 Days.

For PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE

Add GST a 7%

Total Amount Payable

Total

SS 5,420.94

S\$ 5,800.41

379.47

AUPHORISED SIGNATURE

Menu



Re:RE: S8M00D21-Mandate approval

Type

Q Question

Message

MANDATE APPROVED

Reply





PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 Tel:: 6741 5336 (6 Lines) Fax: 6741 7206 E-mail: progauto@progauto.com.sg Reg. No.: 201006949C

We specialise in repairing, panel beating, spray painting of all kinds of Vehicles and also insurance claims. All enquiries are welcome.

26.05.2018

Our Ref: TP 0418-5017

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way # 24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SDW 200 X & SJM 9582 R ON 03.04.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SDW 200 X, which was involved in the above captioned accident with your insured vehicle: SJM 9582 R. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting the claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

01)	Cost of Repair (incl gst)	S	3,751.75
02)	Reimbursement - Loss of Rental (3days x \$180/day)	\$	540.00
		S	4,291.75

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a) Letter of Authorisation / GIA report(s) / Insurance Certificate, etc...
- b) Final Tax Invoice / Car rental No 7171

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you Yours faithfully,

Pei Wen

Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TF1 : (065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315

13 April 2018

Ong Lay Keng 7 Telok Kurau Lorong K # 01-03 Singapore 425692

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18006510/wb3

YOUR REF

: SJM 9582R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 9582R & SDW 200X ALONG TELOK KURAU ON 03/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SDW 200X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBLAVE 4, #01/25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE 408933. TEL: (065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



SIGNATURE OF OWNER

PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 Tel:: 6741 5336 (6 Lines) Fax: 6741 7208 E-mail: progauto@progauto.com.sg Reg. No.: 201006949C

We specialise in repairing, panel beating, spray painting of all kinds of Vehicles and also insurance claims. All enquiries are walcome.

Date : 26 May 2018
Our Ref : 7P 0418 - 50F
1/We Mg chin chin Nric No S1739981]-
Residing at 73 Lor k Tolok Kurau #01-04 \$42592 owner of
Vehicle No SDW 200X hereby authorize PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD at
Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 to resolve the above matter.
In respect of this authorization, I / We confirmed to accept whatsoever settled or agreed by then
and also agreed that all Payments include Loss of Use to make in favour of
PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
I / We am/are fully aware that all settlement made in respect of the accident occurred on
3/4/18 Along/at 73 Lor & Telok Kuray Carpark will be full and
Final discharge of the claims inclusive of damages, loss of use etc.
de a



Without Prejudice to any claim for nersonal injury

CLAIM REF

: S8M00D21 : ONG LAY KENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I Ng Chin Chin, S1739981J hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Four Thousand Two Hundred One and Cents Seventy Five Only (\$\$ 4,201.75) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no: SJM 9582R as a result of an accident along TELOK KURAU on 03/04/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SDW 200X.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SJM 9582R</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SJM 9582R</u>

Dated this	3 day of January 2019
Claimant's Signature	:_ ye-
NRIC no. / Company Stamp	:_ 51331981J
Occupation/ Business	
Address	: 73 Lorong K Telok Kurau #01-04 S 425692
Telephone No.	- 93800001
Witness's Name	: PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Witness's Signature	Singapore 408716 Tel: 6741 5336 Fax 5741 7208 Email: progauto@progauto.com/sg
Witness's NRIC No.	Filliam historia di Anna di An

PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 TEL 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: progauto@progauto.com.sg GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXA TOWER

S068811

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

Claim Type:

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No:

03/04/2018 SJM 9582 R

TP 0418-5017

Third Party

Claim No:

EST1503499

Final No:

PS1502491

Date:

26 May 2018 5096643690

Policy No: Veh Reg No:

SDW200X

Make/Model:

B.M.W. X1 SDRIVE18I

AT D/AB 2WD 5DR

GAS/D SR

Chassis No:

WBAVL32040VN76539

Engine No:

B3071761N46B20BD

Reg. Date: 27/08/2010

Final Repair BillSDW200X

	Description	Quantity	Price	Amount
			SS	SS
	List Price			
1	FRONT BUMPER, TOP	1 PC	695.90	
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER, BLACK	1 PC	177.95	
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10 PC	50.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH	1 PC	38.50	
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP - LH	1 PC	260.75	
6	FRONT FENDER OUTER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH - LH	1 PC	146.10	
7	HEAD LAMP - LH	1 PC	1,879.55	
			3.248.75	
		Less 5%	162:44	3,086.31
	Labour			
8	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	1 JOB	200.00	
9	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	1 JOB	200.00	
10	TO CHECK WIRING	1 JOB	20.00	
			420.00	420.00
			Total	S\$ 3,506.31
		Add GS	F@ 7%	245.44
		Total Amount	Describile	S\$ 3,751.75

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE ONLY

For PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE

PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 # 01-45

Singapore 408716 Tel: 6741 5336 Fax: 6741 72

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE DOM.



EXPRESS RENTAL

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45 Singapore 408716 Tel: 6841 8055 (2 Lines) Fax: 6741 7208

No: 5328

Date: 20 4 2018

the sum of Dollars Pay Hundred And Forty Only

being payment of RA 7171 SLG 8732P

Cash/Cheque No.

All receipts subject to the clearance of cheque.

EXPRESS RENTAL

Authorised Signature



11 0418-5017 SDW 200 X.

Bix 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45 Singapore 408716 Tel: 6841 8055 (2 Lines) Fax: 6741 7208

RENTAL AGREEMENT NO: 7171

GUARANTOR / ADD. DRIVER		
Name :		
Address :		
Nric No :		
Tel (R)		
H/P :		
TANCE OF THE PARTY		
Off :		
Licence Expiry : Class :		
Driving Experience :Age :		
Co.Name/ Address		
Occupation:		
Vehicle No: 5L4. 8732P.		
METHODS OF PAYMENT		
methodo of Parmers		
Cash Cheque		
No.		
Bill Co:		
Credit Card No:		
Exp. Date		
Type:		
EXCESS CLAUSE		
excess for collision / damage / fire & theft for the first party excess for collision / damage / fire & theft to third		
CHECK IN		
Date In 20/4/18 Time In /1/2		

I have read the terms & conditions on overleaf of this rental agreement. I acknowledge receipt of vehicle in good condition plus accessories and if I opt to pay by credit/charge card, my signature here is to deemed to have been made on the application credit card charge slip. I am aware that Express Rental may have to take necessary steps by contact my employer in order to qualify me as a hirer.

Hire's Signature

EXPRESS RENTAL

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SJM 9582R (Insd veh)		Model:	B.M.W. X1	
	SDW 200X	(TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	03/04/2018			(
	1			1	
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Y	es [X] No		
Repair Estimate	1000	: \$	5,800.40		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,751.75		
Loss of Use		s		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	450.00	3 days	
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	0.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Si	um	: \$	4,201.75		
In Think Dont . Min	rkshop GIA Registe	ered? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
below)			Z	ZR LEPSCH HILLIANS POLICE AND ADDRESS OF	
below)	Registered Worksh		Agreed Liability _		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	Registered Workshop:	op:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	Registered Workshop:	op:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
A) For Non GIA I B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability	Registered Workshop:	op:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie	Registered Workshop:	op:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie	Registered Workshop:	op:	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lite Remarks	Registered Workshop:100(%) ability to be filled onl	op: ly for chain co	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	Registered Workshop:	op: ly for chain co	Agreed Liability _ BOLA ApplicableNIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
below) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	Registered Workshop: 100(%) ability to be filled only	op: ly for chain co	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable NIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%) uses where BOLA does not apply.	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instructi 1) PROGRESSIV	Registered Workshop: 100(%) ability to be filled only	op: ly for chain co	Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable NIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%) uses where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18006	8510/Awb3q2		
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH	Control of the contro	Date: 27-02-2019 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М		
	Insured Veh.	SJM 9582R	Veh. Inspected	SDW 200X		
	Policy No.	GA013299	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	S8M00D21	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	I IS IN CASE OF STREET		
	Make & Model	B.M.W. X1	c.c	1995		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010		
	Chassis No.	WBAVL32040VN76539	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	97470	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	The state of the		
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
١.		Descri	ption of Damages	TO THE STATE OF TH		
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	FRONT PORTION.			
5.		Gen	eral Information			
	Accident Date	03/04/2018	Inspection Date	17/04/2018		
	Survey held at	PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOT	VE PTE LTD			
		BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01	1-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716	i		
Sa.	1		Remarks	The state of the s		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"				
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair			
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days					



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDW 200X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	695.90	695.90
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER ,BLACK (CONSISTENT)	CUT	177.95	177.95
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER-LH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.50	38.50
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER-RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.50	
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP -LH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	260.75	260.75
1	FRONT FENDER OUTER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH -LH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	146.10	146.10
1	HEAD LAMP -LH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,879.55	1,879.55
1	BALLAST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	867.85	3
1	HID BULB (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	372.20	3
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT		-226.37	-162.44
			4,300.93	3,086.31
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS , REMOVE , REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS.		400.00	200.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS.		600.00	200.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		20.00	20.00
	TO RESET CHECK LIGHT.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	13
			1,120.00	420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,420.93	3,506.31
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			3,506.31

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006510/Awb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the frunt page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

AND THE WILL SERVICE STREET, THE PERSON OF T

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM18006510/Awh3q2

Reference

SBM00021

Claim

XL SDRIVE 181 AT DIAB

Model

Service Address

WIND BAW

Make

SDW200X

Incident Wehicle Registration #

Vehicle Information

5 Apr 2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Date

9 April 2018

Request Date

3 April 2018

Lorsi Chate

Due Date

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TF) Vendor Name

Therd Party Writide Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Comf. Settlement

Services

Claim Handler

ONG LAY KENG NO 73 LORONG K TRLOK KURAU, #01-03 HEJI GARDENS, 425692, Singapore 91361417

Primary Contact/Insured

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia lohijisaa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

History Documents. Assessment Metrics Notes Document Sulflype Messages Invoices Document Type

+ Ulflast Datament

MAN

Reports 6 Statement

Accident Statement

Mertinen

DATE

AUTHOR

SAB-TYPE

E

Ç

2/27/2019

	DATE	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	27 February 2019	16 November 2018	16 Nevember 2018	16 November 2018	36 November 2018
	AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LKK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]
Claim Portal	SUB-TYPE	Surveyor/ Assessar expense	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Satisfaction / Diecharge Veucher	POA / Authority Letter	Population	Policy Holders / Insured	Others	Others	Others	Others
	MALL	Presiden	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Farms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Form / Clain Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	bredice	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Reports 6. Statement	Reports & Statement	Responsts & Statement
	HAME	Littlitroscet 151 pet	PENTAL RECEIPT jud?	preprintent beraiksbown politi	Lob per	LVOCHispection (1) put	A LOCASIantmentLapdf	DISCHARIGE VOUCHER put!	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pell	WORKSHOP PAVOICE per	ALETTER TO OU pair	LICK Reimpection Photos patt	LACK Brimspection Photos.pdf	KIOX Inspection Photopoli	*IOD_put
2/2//2019															
414.1															

	7496	348-1795	AUTHOR	DATE
	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TH)	16 November 2016
Immediate Advice-SOW 200K.prtt	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TF)	16 November 2018
■ EMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH GARREPORT Forms / Claim AND ESTIMATE.msg Decuments	Form / Clain Documents	Estimate / Quotation	DHWARF Namesta	9 April 2018
SIMPSRIR BUID GIA REPORTINGE	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	DHUWAR Namata	9 April 2018
TP GIA.PDF	Reports 6. Statement	GM Report	LOH Cymbia	9 April 2018

Claim Portal

2/27/2019